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July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20241 July 2024 - 
7 July 2024
Monday 1 July

00:00 Annual Leave

Wednesday 3 July
09:00 - 09:50 Annual Review of Skills Matrix & Gap Analysis - 
June Butler
10:00 - 10:45 Meeting with Margaret Concannon - June Butler
11:00 - 11:50 SBCI One Report Meeting - Ciaran O'Rourke
12:00 - 12:30  SBCI Market Share Analysis - June Butler
14:30 - 15:15 Meeting with Products, Strategy & Project 
Management teams - June Butler
15:30 - 16:20 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Margaret 
Concannon - Suzanne Sweeney
16:30 - 17:00 Quarterly MI Review  - Suzanne Sweeney

Friday 5 July
09:00 - 09:50  Qrtly Legal SBCI SLA Meetings  - Suzanne Sweeney

12:00 - 12:25 Customer Hub - Fortnightly Steering Meeting - 
Susan Fagan

Tuesday 2 July
00:00 Annual Leave

Thursday 4 July
09:00 - 09:30 SMT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
10:00 - 11:00  Monthly Meeting Board Chair / SBCI - June Butler

12:00 - 13:30 Meeting with Declan Murray
13:30 - 13:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Karen Akindolie
14:00 - 18:00 Department of Finance Conference

Saturday 6 July

Sunday 7 July
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20248 July 2024 - 
14 July 2024
Monday 8 July

10:00 - 10:30  Catch Up with Claire Young  - Claire Young
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Ultan Brady

Wednesday 10 July
09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with NTMA L&D & Margaret Gelly
10:30 - 11:00  June Butler & Frank O'Connor  - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:45 Meeting with Oonagh Kelly 
14:00 - 14:45 Meeting with Sinead McGettrick
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Tom Maguire (Deloitte)

Friday 12 July
09:30 - 09:55 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Suzanne Leamy & Joe O'Connor

Tuesday 9 July
09:00 - 10:00 SMT Meeting Q3 2024 (1 hr) - Claire Young
10:00 - 10:50 New Products Steering Meeting - Margaret Gelly
11:00 - 11:30  Q2 SBCI CEO Diary review with Orla Yeates - June 
Butler
12:00 - 12:30 Bi-Weekly SBCI Team Meeting 2024 - Claire Young

16:00 - 16:25 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon - June 
Butler
16:30 - 16:55 Weekly Catch Up with Shane McCullough - Shane 
McCullough

Thursday 11 July
09:00 - 09:30 SMT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
11:30 - 13:00  Meeting with SBCI Board Chair - June Butler
13:00 - 14:30  SBCI AGM  - Des O'Connor

Saturday 13 July

Sunday 14 July
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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29 30 31

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202422 July 2024 - 
28 July 2024
Monday 22 July

09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Shane McCullough
10:00 - 10:30  Catch Up with Claire Young  - Claire Young
11:00 - 11:45  Ibec SBCI Member Meeting - Avine McNally
12:00 - 12:30  Bi Weekly Catch up Suzanne Sweeney - June Butler

15:00 - 15:50 Meeting with SMT & Mary Moloney

Wednesday 24 July
09:00 - 09:50 Meeting with Des O'Connor & Margaret 
Concannon
12:30 - 13:20  5 Year Strategy - Finalise Vision, Mission and 
Impact Themes - Fiona Collier
14:00 - 15:20 Placeholder - Annual Review of Credit Policy  - 
Margaret Concannon

Friday 26 July
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Donal Steele & Suzanne Sweeney
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Fiona Collier 

Tuesday 23 July
09:00 - 10:00 SMT Meeting Q3 2024 (1 hr) - Claire Young
10:00 - 10:50 New Products Steering Meeting - Margaret Gelly
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with SBCI Lending & Products teams
12:00 - 12:30 Bi-Weekly SBCI Team Meeting 2024 - Claire Young

15:30 - 15:55 Weekly Catch Up Shane McCullough - June Butler

16:00 - 16:25 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon - June 
Butler
16:30 - 16:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler

Thursday 25 July
09:00 - 09:30 SMT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
12:30 - 12:55 Meeting with Shane McCullough, Arianna Taroni &
Suzanne Leamy
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Fiona Collier
15:30 - 16:20 Review Credit Risk Policy  - Margaret Concannon

Saturday 27 July

Sunday 28 July
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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29 30 31

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202429 July 2024 - 
4 August 2024
Monday 29 July

00:00 Annual Leave

Wednesday 31 July
Annual Leave

Friday 2 August
00:00 Annual Leave

Tuesday 30 July
Annual Leave

Thursday 1 August
Annual Leave

Saturday 3 August

Sunday 4 August
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024
Monday 5 August

00:00 Annual Leave

Wednesday 7 August
Annual Leave

Friday 9 August
00:00 Annual Leave

Tuesday 6 August
Annual Leave

Thursday 8 August
Annual Leave

Saturday 10 August

Sunday 11 August
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024
Monday 19 August

10:30 - 10:45 Meeting with Shane McCullough
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier

Wednesday 21 August
09:30 - 10:30 Meeting with Elaine Hanly
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough
11:30 - 13:00 SBCI Management Forum
13:00 - 13:50 Catch Up with Des O'Connor
14:00 - 14:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Dan Roche & 
Miranda O'Reilly
15:00 - 15:50 Annual Report Working Group
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Senior Leadership 
Team 

Friday 23 August
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier & SLT
10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with SBCI & NTMA Finance teams
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Dave Sugrue
12:00 - 12:30 Chair Prep session in advance of August ARC

Tuesday 20 August
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Meeting Q3 2024 (1 hr) - Claire Young
10:00 - 10:50 New Products Steering Meeting - Margaret Gelly
11:00 - 11:25 Call Suzanne re funding paper 
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Margaret Concannon & Robert Quill
12:00 - 12:30 Bi-Weekly SBCI Team Meeting 2024 - Claire Young

12:30 - 13:00 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon
15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Colin Moran & Shane McCullough
15:30 - 15:55 Weekly Catch Up with Shane McCullough - June 
Butler
16:30 - 16:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler

Thursday 22 August
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Aideen Murphy
10:30 - 10:55 Team prep session in advance of August ARC 
Meeting 
11:00 - 12:00 August IMAT Meeting 
12:00 - 12:25 Asana presentation with Margaret Gelly

Saturday 24 August

Sunday 25 August
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024
Monday 26 August

14:00 - 14:25 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
16:00 - 16:45 Meeting with Robert Quill, Fiona Collier & SLT

Wednesday 28 August
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Tom Maguire (Deloitte)
10:30 - 11:00 Catch Up with Roisin O'Shea
12:30 - 13:20 SBCI One Report Meeting - Ciaran O'Rourke
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Robert Quill & Colin Moran 
15:00 - 15:30 Catch Up with Robert Quill
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier & SLT

Friday 30 August
09:00 - 09:25 Meeting with SBCI Products & Marketing team
09:30 - 09:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Shane McCullough
10:30 - 11:15  Bi Weekly Catch up Suzanne Sweeney - June Butler

11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Pat Delaney
12:00 - 12:25 Customer Hub - Fortnightly Steering Meeting - 
Susan Fagan
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Shane McCullough
14:00 - 14:30 Team Prep Session in advance of September Board
06.09
14:30 - 15:15 Bi Weekly Catch up Colin Moran - June Butler
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier

Tuesday 27 August
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Meeting Q3 2024 (1.5hr) - Claire Young
11:30 - 11:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler
12:00 - 12:25 Weekly Catch Up with Shane McCullough - Shane 
McCullough
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Dan Roche, Fiona Collier & SLT
14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Audit & Risk Committee Meeting No.4

Thursday 29 August
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with Des O'Connor & Richard Pelly
10:00 - 11:30 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting No.4
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Claire Quinn & SLT
12:00 - 12:30 Catch Up with James O'Dwyer
14:30 - 16:30 Meeting with SLT & SBCI Board Chair 

Saturday 31 August

Sunday 1 September
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024
Monday 2 September

10:00 - 10:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
16:30 - 16:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier

Wednesday 4 September
09:30 - 10:30 Meeting with Niall Corbett (Avant)
11:00 - 11:50 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Suzanne Leamy
12:00 - 12:25 Meeting with Clodagh Denny
12:30 - 14:00 Meeting with Pat Delaney
14:00 - 14:30 SBCI Schemes Meeting 
15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Aislinn Redmond & Robert Quill

Friday 6 September
08:30 - 09:00 Meeting with John Brennan, Elaine Downey & 
Helen Wade (AIB)
10:00 - 13:00 SBCI Board Meeting No. 4

Tuesday 3 September
09:00 - 10:00 SMT Meeting Q3 2024 (1 hr) - Claire Young
10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Susan Fagan
12:00 - 12:30 Bi-Weekly SBCI Team Meeting 2024 - Claire Young

12:30 - 13:00 Meeting in advance of IMAT Cultural Agility 
Workshop
14:00 - 15:30 Meeting with SLT, Fiona Collier & Paul Christie
15:30 - 15:55 Weekly Catch Up Shane McCullough - June Butler

16:30 - 16:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler

Thursday 5 September
09:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Strategy Day

Saturday 7 September

Sunday 8 September
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September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024
Monday 9 September

09:00 - 10:00 Catch Up with Claire Young
14:00 - 14:25 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Kevin McKeon 
(EIB)
15:00 - 15:30 Catch Up with Shane McCullough

Wednesday 11 September
09:00 - 09:30 Catch Up with Suzanne Leamy
10:00 - 11:30 NTMA Executive Cultural Agility Workshop
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with James Coghlan (ISME)
15:00 - 16:30 Photocall with Elliott Griffin & Stephen Mason 
(BVP), Minister for Finance and EIF Reps

Friday 13 September
09:00 - 09:30 Weekly Catch Up with HR Laura Finnegan
09:30 - 10:15 Bi Weekly Catch up Colin Moran - June Butler
10:30 - 11:15  Bi Weekly Catch up Suzanne Sweeney - June Butler

11:30 - 12:00 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon
12:00 - 12:25 Customer Hub - Fortnightly Steering Meeting - 
Susan Fagan
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Margaret Gelly
13:00 - 13:30 Catch Up with Fiona Collier

Tuesday 10 September
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Meeting Q3 2024 (1.5hr) - Claire Young
11:30 - 13:00 SBCI Schemes Meeting with DOF, DAFM & DETE 
13:30 - 14:30 Interview with Stuart Fitzgerald (Expertly Put)
16:00 - 17:00 New Products Steering Meeting 

Thursday 12 September
09:00 - 10:00 SBCI Meeting with VP Tsakiris (EIB)

Saturday 14 September

Sunday 15 September
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September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024
Monday 16 September

10:00 - 10:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
15:00 - 15:30 ELTI Meeting 
16:00 - 16:45 Meeting with NTMA HR & CPO
17:00 - 17:30 Meeting with Colin Moran & Shane McCullough

Wednesday 18 September
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with BPI France & EU Commission 

Friday 20 September
00:00 ELTI General Assembly 2024 - Helsinki

Tuesday 17 September
09:00 - 10:00 SMT Meeting Q3 2024 (1 hr) - Claire Young
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with Brian Colgan
12:00 - 12:30 Bi-Weekly SBCI Team Meeting 2024 - Claire Young

12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with SLT, Fiona Collier & Dan Roche
15:30 - 15:55 Weekly Catch Up Shane McCullough - June Butler

16:00 - 16:25 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon - June 
Butler
16:30 - 16:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler

Thursday 19 September
00:00 ELTI General Assembly 2024 - Helsinki

Saturday 21 September

Sunday 22 September
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1
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September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024
Monday 23 September

10:00 - 10:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
13:00 - 14:00 NTMA Risk Week Webinar

Wednesday 25 September
10:00 - 10:25 Catch Up with Paul Christie
10:30 - 11:15 Quarterly IA/SBCI management liaison meeting
11:20 - 12:00 Meeting with SLT & Claire Quinn
12:00 - 13:00 NTMA Risk Week Webinar
12:30 - 13:20 SBCI One Report Meeting - Ciaran O'Rourke
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with SBCI Lending team & BOI 
16:00 - 17:00 Annual SBCI Governance Review

Friday 27 September
09:30 - 10:30 Meeting with SBCI Lending & Risk teams 
10:30 - 11:15 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Operations, Risk & 
Lending teams
11:30 - 12:00 Catch Up with Shane McCullough
12:00 - 12:25 Customer Hub - Fortnightly Steering Meeting - 
Susan Fagan
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Brian Colgan & Shane McCullough
15:30 - 15:55 Catch Up with Colin Moran
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with Sinead McGettrick

Tuesday 24 September
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Meeting Q3 2024 (1.5hr) - Claire Young
12:00 - 13:00 NTMA Risk Week Webinar
15:30 - 15:55 Weekly Catch Up Shane McCullough - June Butler

16:00 - 16:25 Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon - June 
Butler
16:30 - 16:55  Weekly Catch up HR & SCBI Laura Finnegan/ June
Butler - June Butler

Thursday 26 September
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up - June Butler
11:00 - 13:00  SBCI Meeting with DETE
13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Des Carville (DOF)
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with SBCI Lending team & AIB

Saturday 28 September

Sunday 29 September
11:00 - 11:50 Quarterly MI Review  - Suzanne Sweeney




